Final Results

Division One Division Two
1st | Ninjas 1st | Strikers
2nd | Coast Buster 2nd | Timberpups
3rd | KOOKS 3rd | Hot Stix Red 2
4th | Invitis 4th | Deportola
5th | Scripps 5th | Ravens 2
6th | Hot Stix Red 6th | 79ers Blue
7th | Timberwolves 7th | Coastal Clash 3
8th | Ravens 1 8th | Sharks
9th | Hot Stix Navy 9th | Hot Stix Navy 2
10th | Timberwolves 1 10th | Coastal Clash 4
11th | Coastal Clash 2
12th | Jaguars
13th | 79ers Orange
14th | Longhorns
15th | Coastal Clash 1
16th | Panthers
17th | Brook Town Beasts
18th | Hot Stix White
Championship Consolation Championship Consolation
Pool 1 Pool 2 Pool 3 Pool 4 Pool 5 Pool 6
Ninjas Hot Stix Red Timberwolves 1 | 79ers Orange Strikers Ravens 2
Coast Busters | Scripps Girls Hot Stix Navy Longhorns Timberpups 79ers Blue
KOOKS Timberwolves 2 | Coastal Clash 2  Coastal Clash 1 Hot Stix Red 2 Sharks
Invitis Ravens 1 Jaguars Panthers Deportola Coastal Clash 3
Brook Town Beasts Hot Stix Navy 2
Hot Stix White Coastal Clash 4
2018 Winter League Schedule - Finals
Week Date Time | Division Home Score Away Court
6 211718 4:15PM Pool 6 Sharks 6-9 Ravens 2 East



o OO O O O O O o O o o o o

N NN NN N N N N NN N NN

o O o  ©0 | 0 o

2117118
211718
2117118
2117118
2117118
211718
2117118
2117118
2117118
211718
211718
2117118
2117118

2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18

3/3/18
3/3/18
3/3/18
3/3/18
3/3/18
3/3/18

4:15 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:35 PM
7:35 PM
8:25 PM
8:25 PM
9:15 PM
9:15 PM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:35 PM
7:35 PM
8:25 PM
8:25 PM
9:15 PM
9:15 PM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:05 PM
5:05 PM
5:55 PM
5:55 PM

Pool 4
Pool 4
Pool 1
Pool 1
Pool 6
Pool 4
Pool 6
Pool 2
Pool 2
Pool 5
Pool 5
Pool 3
Pool 3

Pool 6
Pool 6
Pool 6
Pool 4
Pool 3
Pool 1
Pool 1
Pool 4
Pool 4
Pool 3
Pool 2
Pool 2
Pool 5
Pool 5

Pool 2
Pool 6
Pool 2
Pool 6
Pool 4
Pool 4

Hot Stix White
Brook Town Beasts
Coast Busters
Ninjas
79ers Blue
Longhorns
Coastal Clash 3
Hot Stix Red
Timberwolves 2
Deportola
Strikers
Timberwolves 1

Jaguars

79ers Blue
Sharks
Coastal Clash 3
79ers Orange
Timberwolves 1
Ninjas
Coast Busters
Longhorns
Hot Stix White
Jaguars
Timberwolves 2
Hot Stix Red
Strikers

Deportola

Hot Stix Red
Coastal Clash 3
Scripps
Ravens 2
Brook Town Beasts

Longhorns

0-17

5-3
6-3

2-1
4-0
16-2

7-2
1-2
5-0
10-0

1-3

Coastal Clash 1
79ers Orange
Invitis
KOOKS
Coastal Clash 4
Panthers
Hot Stix Navy 2
Ravens 1
Scripps Girls
Hot Stix Red 2
Timberpups
Coastal Clash 2
Hot Stix Navy

Hot Stix Navy 2
Coastal Clash 4
Ravens 2
Coastal Clash 1
Hot Stix Navy
Invitis
KOOKS
Brook Town Beasts
Panthers
Coastal Clash 2
Ravens 1
Scripps Girls
Hot Stix Red 2

Timberpups

Timberwolves 2
Hot Stix Navy 2
Ravens 1
Coastal Clash 4
Hot Stix White
79ers Orange

West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East
West
East
West
East
West



8 3/3/18 | 6:45PM  Pool 6 79ers Blue 1-1 Sharks East
8 3/3/18 6:45PM Pool 3 Timberwolves 1 7-0 Jaguars West
8 3/3/18 7:35PM  Pool 3 Hot Stix Navy 9-0 Coastal Clash 2 East
8 3/3/18 7:35 PM | Pool 5 Timberpups 7-3 Hot Stix Red 2 West
8 3/3/18 | 8:25 PM | Pool 5 Deportola 0-3 Strikers East
8 3/3/18  8:25PM Pool 4 Coastal Clash 1 6-3 Panthers West
8 3/3/18 9:15PM | Pool 1 Ninjas 13-3 Coast Busters East
8 3/3/18  9:15PM | Pool 1 KOOKS 10-3 Invitis West
9  3/10/18 4:15PM Cal Tournament - No Games
10 3/17/18 4:15PM  Pool 3 Timberwolves 1 2-5 Hot Stix Navy East
10 3/17/18 4:15PM | Pool 3 Coastal Clash 2 5-2 Jaguars West
10 3/17/18 5:05PM Pool 1 Ninjas 11-6 Coast Busters East
10 | 3/17/18 5:05PM Pool 1 KOOKS 6-2 Invitis West
10 3/17/18 5:55PM Pool 5 Strikers 3-1 Timberpups East
10 | 3/17/18 5:555PM Pool 5 Hot Stix Red 2 4-2 Deportola West
10 3/17/18 6:45PM Pool 2 Hot Stix Red 2-5 Scripps Girls East
10 | 3/17/18 6:45PM Pool 2 Timberwolves 1 8-1 Ravens 1 West
10 | 3/17/18 7:35PM Pool 6 Ravens 2 4-1 79ers Blue East
10 | 3/17/18 7:35PM Pool 6 Sharks 0-2 Coastal Clash 3 West
10 3/17/18 8:225PM Pool 6 Hot Stix Navy 2 1-0 Coastal Clash 4 East
10 | 3/17/18 8:25 PM Pool 4 79ers Orange 5-3 Longhorns West
10 | 3/17/18 9:15PM Pool 4 Coastal Clash 1 8-1 Panthers East
10 | 3/17/18 9:15PM Pool4 | Brook Town Beasts 5-0 Hot Stix White West
2017 Winter League Teams/Pools

Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D Pool E (Div.2) Pool F (Div. 2)

Coast Busters Hot Stix Red | Invitis KOOKS Deportola Timberpups

Ninjas Jaguars Timberwolves 1 | Timberwolves 2 = Strikers Hot Stix Red 2

Scripps Girls | Ravens 1 Brook Town Coastal Clash  Hot Stix Navy 2 79ers Blue

Beasts 2
Longhorns Panthers Hot Stix Navy  Hot Stix White | Sharks Coastal Clash 4

9th
11th
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
5th
7th
5th
7th
9th
13th
15th
17th



Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D Pool E (Div. 2)  Pool F (Div. 2)

1Coastal Clash Ravens 2

79ers Orange Coastal Clash 3

2018 Winter League Schedule - Pool Matches
Week Date Time Division Home Score Away Court

1 1/13/18 4:10 PM 2E Ravens 2 0-3F Hot Stix Navy 2 East

1 1/13/18 4:10 PM 1B Ravens 1 1-7 Hot Stix Red West

1 1/13/18 5:05 PM 1C Hot Stix Navy 1-8 Invitis East

1 1/13/18 5:05 PM 2E Deportola 5-1 Sharks West

1 1/13/18 5:55 PM 1A Ninjas 20-0 Longhorns East

1 1/13/18 5:55 PM 1A Coast Busters 11-0 79ers Orange West

1 1/13/18 6:45 PM 2F Coastal Clash 4 1-3 Hot Stix Red 2 East

1 1/13/18  6:45 PM 2F 79ers Blue 0-7 Timberpups West

1 1/13/18 7:35 PM 2E Coastal Clash 3 0-6 Strikers East

1 1/13/18  7:35 PM 1D Hot Stix White 0-8 Timberwolves 2 West

1 1/13/18 | 8:25 PM 1A Coastal Clash 1 1-7 Scripps Girls East

1 1/13/18 8:25 PM 1C Brook Town Beast 2-3 Timberwolves 1 West

1 1/13/18 9:15 PM 1D Coastal Clash 2 1-15 KOOKS East

1 1/13/18 9:15 PM 1B Jaguars 10-3 Panthers West
2 1/20/18 1&2 Disney Showcase - No Games!
3 1/27/18  4:15 PM 1A Scripps Girls 1-11 Ninjas East
3 1/27/18  4:15 PM 1C Brook Town Beasts 3-5 Invitis West = steve
3 1/27/18 5:05 PM 1A Longhorns 4-1 79ers Orange East
3 1/27/18  5:05 PM 2E Deportola 4-2 Coastal Clash 3 West @ steve
3 1/27/18  5:55 PM 2F Coastal Clash 4 0-11 Timberpups East
3 1/27/18 5:55 PM 2F 79ers Blue 0-2 Hot Stix Red 2 West = steve
3 1/27/18  6:45 PM 1B Jaguars 3-5 Ravens 1 East
3 1/27/18  6:45 PM 2E Sharks 6-1 Hot Stix Navy 2 West | Karla
3 1/27/18 7:35 PM 1B Panthers 0-11 Hot Stix Red East
3 1/27/18  7:35 PM 1D Coastal Clash 2 4-0 Hot Stix White West | Karla



Week Date Time Division Home Score Away Court

3 1/27/18  8:25 PM 2E Strikers 3-3 Ravens 2 East

3 1/27/18  8:25 PM 1D KOOKS 10-0 Timberwolves 2 West | Karla

3 1/27/18  9:15 PM 1A Coastal Clash 1 0-8 Coast Busters East

3 1/27/18  9:15 PM 1C Hot Stix Navy 2-7 Timberwolves 1 West | Karla

4 2/3/18 | 4:15 PM 1B Ravens 1 8-1 Panthers East

4 2/3/18 4:15 PM 1A Coast Busters 15-0 Longhorns West

4 2/3/18 5:05 PM 1C Invitis 15-0 Timberwolves 1 East

4 2/3/18 5:05 PM 1C Hot Stix Navy 4-3 Brook Town Beasts | West

4 2/3/18 5:55 PM 2E Strikers 13-0 Hot Stix Navy 2 East

4 2/3/18 5:55 PM 1B Jaguars 1-11 Hot Stix Red West

4 2/3/18 6:45 PM 2E Deportola 3-1 Ravens 2 East

4 2/3/18 6:45 PM 1A Ninjas 14-0 Coastal Clash 1 West

4 2/3/18 7:35 PM 1A Scripps Girls 1-0 79ers Orange East

4 2/3/18 | 7:35 PM 2E Sharks 2-5 Coastal Clash 3 West

4 2/3/18 8:25 PM 2F Hot Stix Red 2 4-4 Timberpups East

4 2/3/18 | 8:25 PM 2F 79ers Blue 2-1 Coastal Clash 4 West

4 2/3/18 9:15 PM 1D Hot Stix White 0-15 KOOKS East

4 2/3/18 | 9:15 PM 1D Coastal Clash 2 1-10 Timberwolves 2 West

Week 4 Schedule will be posted 2/8/18
5 2110118 1&2 Region 11 Showcase - No Games!
Championship Bracket Consolation Bracket
Division 1 Win Loss Ties Pts GF GA Diff Division 1 Win Loss Ties Pts GF GA Diff
Coast Busters 3 9 34 0 34 Timberwolves 1 2 1 6 6 19 -13
Ninjas 3 9 45 1 44 Jaguars 1 2 3 14 19 -5
KOOKS 3 9 40 1 39 Hot Stix Navy 1 2 3 6 19 -13
Invitis 3 9 31 2 29 Coastal Clash 2 1 2 3 6 26 -20
Hot Stix Red 3 9 29 2 27 Longhorns 1 2 3 4 36 -32
Timberwolves 2 2 1 6 18 11 7 Hot Stix White 3 019 8 1
Scripps Girls 2 1 6 9 12 -3 Brook Town Beasts 3 o 7 10 -3
Ravens 1 2 1 6 14 13 1 79ers Orange 3 0 1 16 -15
Coastal Clash 1 3 0 9 21 -12




Division 2 Win Loss Ties Pts GF GA Diff
Deportola 3 9 12 4 8
Strikers 2 1 7 22 3 19
Timberpups 2 1 7 22 4 18
Hot Stix Red 2 2 1 7 9 5 4

Division 1 Win Loss Ties Pts GF GA Diff
Panthers 3 0 4 29 -25
Division 2 Win Loss Ties Pts GF GA Diff
79ers Blue 1 2 3 2 10 -8
Sharks 1 2 3 9 11 -2
Coastal Clash 3 1 2 3 7 12 -5
Hot Stix Navy 2 1 2 3 4 19 -15
Ravens 2 2 1 4 9 -5
Coastal Clash 4 3 0 2 16 -14




