Final Results

	Division One				
1st	Ninjas				
2nd	Coast Buster				
3rd	KOOKS				
4th	Invitis				
5th Scripps					
6th Hot Stix Red					
7th Timberwolves					
8th	Ravens 1				
9th	Hot Stix Navy				
10th	Timberwolves 1				
11th	Coastal Clash 2				
12th	Jaguars				
13th	79ers Orange				
14th	Longhorns				
15th	Coastal Clash 1				
16th	Panthers				
17th	Brook Town Beasts				
18th	Hot Stix White				

	Division Two					
1st	Strikers					
2nd	d Timberpups					
3rd Hot Stix Red 2						
4th Deportola						
5th	Ravens 2					
6th	79ers Blue					
7th	Coastal Clash 3					
8th	Sharks					
9th	Hot Stix Navy 2					
10th	Coastal Clash 4					

Cham	pionship	Con	solation	Championship	Consolation
Pool 1	Pool 2	Pool 3 Pool 4		Pool 5	Pool 6
Ninjas	Hot Stix Red	Timberwolves 1	79ers Orange	Strikers	Ravens 2
Coast Busters	Scripps Girls	Hot Stix Navy	Longhorns	Timberpups	79ers Blue
KOOKS	Timberwolves 2	Coastal Clash 2	Coastal Clash 1	Hot Stix Red 2	Sharks
Invitis	Ravens 1	Jaguars	Panthers	Deportola	Coastal Clash 3
			Brook Town Beasts		Hot Stix Navy 2
			Hot Stix White		Coastal Clash 4

2018 Winter League Schedule - Finals

Week	Date	Time	Division	Home	Score	Away	Court	
6	2/17/18	4:15 PM	Pool 6	Sharks	6-9	Ravens 2	East	

6	2/17/18	4:15 PM	Pool 4	Hot Stix White	0-17	Coastal Clash 1	West	
6	2/17/18	5:05 PM	Pool 4	Brook Town Beasts	0-7	79ers Orange	East	
6	2/17/18	5:05 PM	Pool 1	Coast Busters	7-0	Invitis	West	
6	2/17/18	5:55 PM	Pool 1	Ninjas	8-6	KOOKS	East	
6	2/17/18	5:55 PM	Pool 6	79ers Blue	7-3	Coastal Clash 4	West	
6	2/17/18	6:45 PM	Pool 4	Longhorns	9-0	Panthers	East	
6	2/17/18	6:45 PM	Pool 6	Coastal Clash 3	2-0	Hot Stix Navy 2	West	
6	2/17/18	7:35 PM	Pool 2	Hot Stix Red	9-3	Ravens 1	East	
6	2/17/18	7:35 PM	Pool 2	Timberwolves 2	0-2	Scripps Girls	West	
6	2/17/18	8:25 PM	Pool 5	Deportola	2-3	Hot Stix Red 2	East	
6	2/17/18	8:25 PM	Pool 5	Strikers	8-1	Timberpups	West	
6	2/17/18	9:15 PM	Pool 3	Timberwolves 1	4-4	Coastal Clash 2	East	
6	2/17/18	9:15 PM	Pool 3	Jaguars	0-6	Hot Stix Navy	West	
7	2/24/18	4:15 PM	Pool 6	79ers Blue 5-3 Hot Stix Navy 2		East		
7	2/24/18	4:15 PM	Pool 6	Sharks 6-3 Coastal Clash 4		West		
7	2/24/18	5:05 PM	Pool 6	Coastal Clash 3	0-2	Ravens 2	East	
7	2/24/18	5:05 PM	Pool 4	79ers Orange	2-1	Coastal Clash 1	West	
7	2/24/18	5:55 PM	Pool 3	Timberwolves 1	4-0	Hot Stix Navy	East	
7	2/24/18	5:55 PM	Pool 1	Ninjas	16-2	Invitis	West	
7	2/24/18	6:45 PM	Pool 1	Coast Busters	9-1	KOOKS	East	
7	2/24/18	6:45 PM	Pool 4	Longhorns	8-1	Brook Town Beasts	West	
7	2/24/18	7:35 PM	Pool 4	Hot Stix White	1-7	Panthers	East	
7	2/24/18	7:35 PM	Pool 3	Jaguars	2-7	Coastal Clash 2	West	
7	2/24/18	8:25 PM	Pool 2	Timberwolves 2	7-7	Ravens 1	East	
7	2/24/18	8:25 PM	Pool 2	Hot Stix Red	6-3	Scripps Girls	West	
7	2/24/18	9:15 PM	Pool 5	Strikers	6-0	Hot Stix Red 2	East	
7	2/24/18	9:15 PM	Pool 5	Deportola	3-4	Timberpups	West	
8	3/3/18	4:15 PM	Pool 2	Hot Stix Red	7-2	Timberwolves 2	East	
8	3/3/18	4:15 PM	Pool 6	Coastal Clash 3	1-2	Hot Stix Navy 2	West	
8	3/3/18	5:05 PM	Pool 2	Scripps	5-0	Ravens 1	East	
8	3/3/18	5:05 PM	Pool 6	Ravens 2	10-0	Coastal Clash 4	West	
8	3/3/18	5:55 PM	Pool 4	Brook Town Beasts	5-1	Hot Stix White	East	
8	3/3/18	5:55 PM	Pool 4	Longhorns	1-3	79ers Orange	West	

8	3/3/18	6:45 PM	Pool 6	79ers Blue	1-1	Sharks	East	
8	3/3/18	6:45 PM	Pool 3	Timberwolves 1	7-0	Jaguars	West	
8	3/3/18	7:35 PM	Pool 3	Hot Stix Navy	9-0	Coastal Clash 2	h 2 East	
8	3/3/18	7:35 PM	Pool 5	Timberpups	7-3	Hot Stix Red 2	West	
8	3/3/18	8:25 PM	Pool 5	Deportola	0-3	Strikers	East	
8	3/3/18	8:25 PM	Pool 4	Coastal Clash 1	6-3	Panthers	West	
8	3/3/18	9:15 PM	Pool 1	Ninjas	13-3	Coast Busters	East	
8	3/3/18	9:15 PM	Pool 1	KOOKS	10-3	Invitis	West	
9	3/10/18	4:15 PM		Cal Tou	rnament - No G	ames	-	
10	3/17/18	4:15 PM	Pool 3	Timberwolves 1	2-5	Hot Stix Navy	East	9th
10	3/17/18	4:15 PM	Pool 3	Coastal Clash 2	5-2	Jaguars	West	11th
10	3/17/18	5:05 PM	Pool 1	Ninjas	11-6	Coast Busters	East	1st
10	3/17/18	5:05 PM	Pool 1	KOOKS	6-2	Invitis	West	3rd
10	3/17/18	5:55 PM	Pool 5	Strikers	3-1	Timberpups	East	1st
10	3/17/18	5:55 PM	Pool 5	Hot Stix Red 2	4-2	Deportola	West	3rd
10	3/17/18	6:45 PM	Pool 2	Hot Stix Red	2-5	Scripps Girls	East	5th
10	3/17/18	6:45 PM	Pool 2	Timberwolves 1	8-1	Ravens 1	West	7th
10	3/17/18	7:35 PM	Pool 6	Ravens 2	4-1	79ers Blue	East	5th
10	3/17/18	7:35 PM	Pool 6	Sharks	0-2	Coastal Clash 3	West	7th
10	3/17/18	8:25 PM	Pool 6	Hot Stix Navy 2	1-0	Coastal Clash 4	East	9th
10	3/17/18	8:25 PM	Pool 4	79ers Orange	5-3	Longhorns	West	13th
10	3/17/18	9:15 PM	Pool 4	Coastal Clash 1	8-1	Panthers	East	15th
10	3/17/18	9:15 PM	Pool 4	Brook Town Beasts	5-0	Hot Stix White	West	17th

2017 Winter League Teams/Pools

Pool A	Pool B	Pool C	Pool D	Pool E (Div. 2)	Pool F (Div. 2)
Coast Busters	Hot Stix Red	Invitis	KOOKS	Deportola	Timberpups
Ninjas	Jaguars	Timberwolves 1	Timberwolves 2	Strikers	Hot Stix Red 2
Scripps Girls	Ravens 1	Brook Town Beasts	Coastal Clash 2	Hot Stix Navy 2	79ers Blue
Longhorns	Panthers	Hot Stix Navy	Hot Stix White	Sharks	Coastal Clash 4

Pool A	Pool B	Pool C	Pool D	Pool E (Div. 2)	Pool F (Div. 2)
Coastal Clash				Ravens 2	
79ers Orange				Coastal Clash 3	

2018 Winter League Schedule - Pool Matches

Week	Date	Time	Division	Home	Score	Away	Court	
1	1/13/18	4:10 PM	2E	Ravens 2	0-3F	Hot Stix Navy 2	East	
1	1/13/18	4:10 PM	1B	Ravens 1 1-7 Hot Stix Red V		West		
1	1/13/18	5:05 PM	1C	Hot Stix Navy	1-8	Invitis	East	
1	1/13/18	5:05 PM	2E	Deportola	5-1	Sharks	West	
1	1/13/18	5:55 PM	1A	Ninjas	20-0	Longhorns	East	
1	1/13/18	5:55 PM	1A	Coast Busters	11-0	79ers Orange	West	
1	1/13/18	6:45 PM	2F	Coastal Clash 4	1-3	Hot Stix Red 2	East	
1	1/13/18	6:45 PM	2F	79ers Blue	0-7	Timberpups	West	
1	1/13/18	7:35 PM	2E	Coastal Clash 3	0-6	Strikers	East	
1	1/13/18	7:35 PM	1D	Hot Stix White	0-8	Timberwolves 2	West	
1	1/13/18	8:25 PM	1A	Coastal Clash 1 1-7 Scripps Girls		East		
1	1/13/18	8:25 PM	1C	Brook Town Beast 2-3 Timberwolves 1		West		
1	1/13/18	9:15 PM	1D	Coastal Clash 2	1-15	KOOKS	East	
1	1/13/18	9:15 PM	1B	Jaguars	10-3	Panthers	West	
2	1/20/18		1 & 2	Disne	ey Showcase - I	No Games!		
3	1/27/18	4:15 PM	1A	Scripps Girls	1-11	Ninjas	East	
3	1/27/18	4:15 PM	1C	Brook Town Beasts	3-5	Invitis	West	steve
3	1/27/18	5:05 PM	1A	Longhorns	4-1	79ers Orange	East	
3	1/27/18	5:05 PM	2E	Deportola	4-2	Coastal Clash 3	West	steve
3	1/27/18	5:55 PM	2F	Coastal Clash 4	0-11	Timberpups	East	
3	1/27/18	5:55 PM	2F	79ers Blue	0-2	Hot Stix Red 2	West	steve
3	1/27/18	6:45 PM	1B	Jaguars	3-5	Ravens 1	East	
3	1/27/18	6:45 PM	2E	Sharks	6-1	Hot Stix Navy 2	West	Karla
3	1/27/18	7:35 PM	1B	Panthers	0-11	Hot Stix Red	East	
3	1/27/18	7:35 PM	1D	Coastal Clash 2	4-0	Hot Stix White	West	Karla

Week	Date	Time	Division	n Home Score Away Co		Court				
3	1/27/18	8:25 PM	2E	Strikers	3-3	Ravens 2	East			
3	1/27/18	8:25 PM	1D	KOOKS	10-0	Timberwolves 2	West	Karla		
3	1/27/18	9:15 PM	1A	Coastal Clash 1	0-8	Coast Busters	East			
3	1/27/18	9:15 PM	1C	Hot Stix Navy	2-7	Timberwolves 1	West	Karla		
4	2/3/18	4:15 PM	1B	Ravens 1	8-1	Panthers	East			
4	2/3/18	4:15 PM	1A	Coast Busters	15-0	Longhorns	West			
4	2/3/18	5:05 PM	1C	Invitis	15-0	Timberwolves 1	East			
4	2/3/18	5:05 PM	1C	Hot Stix Navy 4-3 Brook Town Beasts		West				
4	2/3/18	5:55 PM	2E	Strikers 13-0 Hot Stix Navy 2		East				
4	2/3/18	5:55 PM	1B	Jaguars 1-11 Hot Stix Red		Hot Stix Red	West			
4	2/3/18	6:45 PM	2E	Deportola	3-1	Ravens 2	East			
4	2/3/18	6:45 PM	1A	Ninjas	14-0	Coastal Clash 1	West			
4	2/3/18	7:35 PM	1A	Scripps Girls	1-0	79ers Orange	East			
4	2/3/18	7:35 PM	2E	Sharks	2-5	Coastal Clash 3	West			
4	2/3/18	8:25 PM	2F	Hot Stix Red 2	4-4	Timberpups	East			
4	2/3/18	8:25 PM	2F	79ers Blue	2-1	Coastal Clash 4	West			
4	2/3/18	9:15 PM	1D	Hot Stix White	0-15	KOOKS	East			
4	2/3/18	9:15 PM	1D	Coastal Clash 2	1-10	Timberwolves 2	West			
				Week 4	Schedule will be poste	ed 2/8/18				
5	2/10/18		1 & 2	Region	Region 11 Showcase - No Games!					

Championship Bracket

Division 1	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Coast Busters	3			9	34	0	34
Ninjas	3			9	45	1	44
KOOKS	3			9	40	1	39
Invitis	3			9	31	2	29
Hot Stix Red	3			9	29	2	27
Timberwolves 2	2	1		6	18	11	7
Scripps Girls	2	1		6	9	12	-3
Ravens 1	2	1		6	14	13	1

Consolation Bracket

Division 1	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Timberwolves 1	2	1		6	6	19	-13
Jaguars	1	2		3	14	19	-5
Hot Stix Navy	1	2		3	6	19	-13
Coastal Clash 2	1	2		3	6	26	-20
Longhorns	1	2		3	4	36	-32
Hot Stix White		3		0	19	8	11
Brook Town Beasts		3		0	7	10	-3
79ers Orange		3		0	1	16	-15
Coastal Clash 1		3		0	9	21	-12

Division 2	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Deportola	3			9	12	4	8
Strikers	2		1	7	22	3	19
Timberpups	2		1	7	22	4	18
Hot Stix Red 2	2		1	7	9	5	4

Division 1	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Panthers		3		0	4	29	-25

Division 2	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
79ers Blue	1	2		3	2	10	-8
Sharks	1	2		3	9	11	-2
Coastal Clash 3	1	2		3	7	12	-5
Hot Stix Navy 2	1	2		3	4	19	-15
Ravens 2		2	1	1	4	9	-5
Coastal Clash 4		3		0	2	16	-14